
高雄輕軌運量統計表

2023/3/1 Wed 4,305         6,673       295            105             399               11,777                       

2023/3/2 Thu 4,853         7,645       256            727             447               13,928                       

2023/3/3 Fri 5,066         7,957       298            -              487               13,808                       

2023/3/4 Sat 10,101       14,688     910            30               752               26,481                       

2023/3/5 Sun 9,342         13,619     906            130             642               24,639                       

2023/3/6 Mon 6,524         11,109     428            167             595               18,823                       

2023/3/7 Tue 4,827         7,729       299            736             494               14,085                       

2023/3/8 Wed 5,467         8,392       359            209             477               14,904                       

2023/3/9 Thu 8,643         11,412     420            368             593               21,436                       

2023/3/10 Fri 6,311         9,582       379            204             595               17,071                       

2023/3/11 Sat 12,536       17,747     1,019         87               913               32,302                       

2023/3/12 Sun 9,596         14,678     988            145             703               26,110                       

2023/3/13 Mon 4,568         6,845       333            63               464               12,273                       

2023/3/14 Tue 4,407         7,041       350            621             450               12,869                       

2023/3/15 Wed 4,632         7,305       283            39               500               12,759                       

2023/3/16 Thu 4,527         7,210       294            303             440               12,774                       

2023/3/17 Fri 5,771         8,719       391            105             580               15,566                       

2023/3/18 Sat 10,878       15,081     917            170             852               27,898                       

2023/3/19 Sun 10,155       15,335     911            110             667               27,178                       

2023/3/20 Mon 5,103         7,909       441            157             527               14,137                       

2023/3/21 Tue 4,563         6,960       303            299             461               12,586                       

2023/3/22 Wed 4,429         6,926       243            163             433               12,194                       

2023/3/23 Thu 4,546         7,100       320            419             438               12,823                       

2023/3/24 Fri 5,433         8,036       308            105             455               14,337                       

2023/3/25 Sat 7,776         12,165     618            303             650               21,512                       

2023/3/26 Sun 9,157         13,290     827            156             558               23,988                       

2023/3/27 Mon 4,685         7,052       317            186             493               12,733                       

2023/3/28 Tue 4,588         6,932       289            37               488               12,334                       

2023/3/29 Wed 5,557         8,238       309            83               492               14,679                       

2023/3/30 Thu 5,286         8,513       298            438             506               15,041                       

2023/3/31 Fri 5,484         9,514       368            13               502               15,881                       

199,116    301,402   14,677       6,678          17,053          538,926                     
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